
Naos Signature Negroni

Clarified New York Sour

The Sun Goes Down

Dragon Mule

The Genever Evolution

Tahitian Mai-Tai

New Orleans’ Rapsody

Melon Drop

Sunset Spritz

Last of Oaxacans

Aegean Blue

Mediterranean Breeze

Zero Proof Negroni 

Virgin Mule

Orange Blossom 

Holly Gin & Tonic 

23€

18€

18€

16€

17€

21€

19€

16€

16€

21€

18€

17€

18€

17€

17€

15€

Cocktails
by Giorgos Voros

Mocktails

All prices are in Euro including Taxes

Our philosophy for creating 

our signature cocktails is in-

spired by the combination of 

classic recipes harmonized with 

modern cooking and serving 

techniques using only quality 

ingredients through my person-

al “twists”. 

The story behind each cocktail 

and its ingredients are ana-

lyzed and described in detail 

inside our bar-restaurant.

Cheers!
Giorgos Voros


